Channahon Township



4/ 12/ 21

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0415
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLI ET PARK DI STRI CT
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0417
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0418
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  9.1758
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.5726

. 0000

. 0321 . 3498

. 0497 . 5416

. 9036 42. 5423

. 3843 25. 9847

. 2891 3. 1507

. 0888 . 9678

. 0794 11. 7636

. 0496 . 5406

. 4050 4.4138

1711 1. 8647

. 5788 6. 3078

. 1758 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 0966
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 5863

. 0000

. 0321 . 3529

. 0497 . 5464

. 9036 42. 9127

. 3843 26. 2109

. 2891 3.1781

. 0888 . 9762

. 0794 11. 8660

. 0496 . 5453

. 3258 3. 5816

1711 1. 8809

. 5788 6. 3627

. 0966 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7. 7953
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8511

. 0000

. 0321 . 4118

. 0993 1.2738

. 9323 11. 9598

. 8992 37.1916

. 3843 30. 5864

. 2891 3. 7086

. 3258 4.1794

. 1101 1.4124

. 5788 7.4251

. 7953 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0419
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0420
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0421
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 4813
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7014

. 0000

. 0321 . 3785

. 0497 . 5860

. 9323 10. 9924

. 8992 34.1834

. 3843 28. 1124

. 2891 3. 4087

. 6860 8. 0884

. 0496 . 5848

. 3258 3.8414

. 1101 1.2982

. 5788 6. 8244

. 4813 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7. 6864
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.8773

. 0000

. 0321 . 4176

. 0993 1.2919

. 8234 10. 7124

. 8992 37.7186

. 3843 31. 0197

. 2891 3.7612

. 3258 4. 2387

. 1101 1. 4324

. 5788 7.5302

. 6864 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.8932
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8282

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 4067

. 0993 1. 2580

. 9323 11. 8114

. 8992 36. 7304

. 4822 31. 4473

. 2891 3. 6626

. 3258 4.1276

. 1101 1. 3949

. 5788 7. 3329

. 8932 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0422
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0423
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0424
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  7.7163
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.8701

. 0000

. 0321 . 4160

. 0993 1. 2869

. 7554 9. 7897

. 8992 37.5724

. 4822 32. 1683

. 2891 3. 7466

. 3258 4.2222

. 1101 1. 4268

. 5788 7.5010

. 7163 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 7997
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 6398

. 0000

. 0321 . 3648

. 0993 1.1284

. 9323 10. 5947

. 9036 44. 3606

. 3843 27.0952

. 2891 3. 2853

. 3258 3.7024

. 1101 1. 2512

. 5788 6. 5776

. 7997 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.5730
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 9055

. 0000

. 0321 . 4239

. 0993 1.3112

. 7554 9.9749

. 7559 36. 3911

. 4822 32.7770

. 2891 3. 8175

. 3258 4.3021

. 1101 1. 4538

. 5788 7. 6430

. 5730 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0425
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0426
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0427
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 1432
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7720

. 0000

. 0321 . 3942

. 0993 1.2194

. 9323 11. 4488

. 3843 29. 2796

. 2471 39. 8750

. 2891 3. 5502

. 3258 4. 0009

. 1101 1. 3520

. 5788 7.1079

. 1432 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 0343
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7960

. 0000

. 0321 . 3995

. 0993 1. 2360

. 8234 10. 2486

. 3843 29. 6765

. 2471 40. 4155

. 2891 3. 5983

. 3258 4. 0551

. 1101 1. 3704

. 5788 7.2041

. 0343 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7.3671
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 9587

. 0000

. 0321 . 4357

. 0993 1. 3479

. 7554 10. 2537

. 5500 34. 6133

. 4822 33. 6930

. 2891 3.9242

. 3258 4.4224

. 1101 1. 4945

. 5788 7. 8566

. 3671 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0428
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0429
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0430
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE  6.7738
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 2.1303

. 0000

. 0321 . 4739

. 0993 1. 4659

. 9323 13. 7633

. 2620 62. 9189

. 2891 4.2679

. 3258 4.8097

. 1101 1. 6254

. 5788 8. 5447

. 7738 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 6. 5969
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 2.1874

. 0000

. 0321 . 4866

. 0993 1. 5053

. 7554 11. 4508

. 2620 64. 6061

. 2891 4.3824

. 3258 4.9387

. 1101 1. 6690

. 5788 8. 7737

. 5969 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 4857
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.5212

. 0000

. 0321 . 3384

. 0497 . 5239

. 9323 9. 8285

. 9036 41. 1525

. 3843 25. 1357

. 2891 3. 0477

. 6860 7.2319

. 0496 . 5229

. 3258 3. 4346

. 1101 1.1607

. 5788 6. 1020

. 4857 * 100. 0000 *

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0431
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF M NOOKA
VIL M NOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0433
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF M NOOKA
VIL M NOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0434
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8. 4769
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.7023

. 0000

. 0321 . 3787

. 0497 . 5863

. 9323 10. 9981

. 8992 34. 2012

. 3843 28.1270

. 2891 3. 4104

. 6816 8. 0407

. 0496 . 5851

. 3258 3. 8434

. 1101 1.2988

. 5788 6. 8280

. 4769 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 3680
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7244

. 0000

. 0321 . 3836

. 0497 . 5939

. 8234 9. 8399

. 8992 34. 6463

. 3843 28. 4931

. 2891 3. 4548

. 6816 8. 1453

. 0496 . 5927

. 3258 3. 8934

. 1101 1. 3157

. 5788 6. 9169

. 3680 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.4598
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 9344

. 0000

. 0321 . 4303

. 0497 . 6662

. 9323 12. 4977

. 2620 57.1329

. 2891 3.8754

. 6860 9. 1960

. 0496 . 6649

. 3258 4.3674

. 1101 1.4759

. 5788 7.7589

. 4598 * 100. 0000 *

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
715 5610
738 5115
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
715 5610
738 5115
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0435
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VILL OF ELMWOOD TIF 1
VI L ELWOOD SSA 1

VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD

VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0436
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VILL OF ELMWOOD TIF 1
VI L ELWOOD SSA 1
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0437
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -
. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

15

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -
. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

14

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  7.6111
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8959

. 0000

. 0321 . 4218

. 0497 . 6530

. 7554 9. 9250

. 5500 33. 5037

. 4822 32.6129

. 2891 3.7984

. 0000

. 0000

. 2440 3. 2058

. 0496 . 6517

. 3258 4. 2806

. 1101 1. 4466

. 5788 7. 6046

. 6111 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 6. 8409
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 2.1094

. 0000

. 0321 . 4692

. 0497 . 71265

. 7554 11. 0424

. 2620 62. 3017

. 2891 4.2261

. 0000

. 0000

. 2440 3. 5668

. 0496 . 7251

. 3258 4.7625

. 1101 1. 6094

. 5788 8. 4609

. 8409 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 8292
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 6343

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 3636

. 0497 . 5629

. 9323 10. 5593

. 3843 27.0047

. 2471 36. 7768

. 2891 3. 2744

. 6860 7.7697

. 0496 . 5618

. 3258 3. 6900

. 1101 1. 2470

. 5788 6. 5555

. 8292 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0438
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0439
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0440
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 7203
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 6548

. 0000

. 0321 . 3681

. 0497 . 5699

. 8234 9. 4423

. 3843 27. 3419

. 2471 37. 2361

. 2891 3. 3153

. 6860 7. 8667

. 0496 . 5688

. 3258 3.7361

. 1101 1. 2626

. 5788 6. 6374

. 7203 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 0468
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7933

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 3989

. 0497 . 6176

. 7559 34. 2484

. 4822 30. 8470

. 2891 3. 5927

. 0888 1.1035

. 0794 13. 4140

. 0496 . 6164

. 3258 4.0488

1711 2.1263

. 5788 7.1931

. 0468 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.5792
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 6820

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 3742

. 0497 . 5793

. 9323 10. 8670

. 8992 33. 7934

. 4822 28. 9328

. 2891 3. 3698

. 6860 7.9961

. 0496 . 5781

. 3258 3.7976

. 1101 1. 2833

. 5788 6. 7464

. 5792 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 12/ 21

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0441
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0442
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0443
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 7.6111
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8959

. 0000

. 0321 . 4218

. 0497 . 6530

. 7554 9. 9250

. 5500 33. 5037

. 4822 32.6129

. 2891 3.7984

. 2440 3. 2058

. 0496 . 6517

. 3258 4. 2806

. 1101 1. 4466

. 5788 7. 6046

. 6111 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.9603
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.8127

. 0000

. 0321 . 4033

. 0497 . 6243

. 7554 9. 4896

. 8992 36. 4207

. 4822 31.1822

. 2891 3.6318

. 2440 3. 0652

. 0496 . 6231

. 3258 4.0928

. 1101 1.3831

. 5788 7.2712

. 9603 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.8170
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8460

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 4106

. 0497 . 6358

. 7554 9. 6636

. 7559 35. 2552

. 4822 31. 7539

. 2891 3. 6983

. 2440 3.1214

. 0496 . 6345

. 3258 4.1678

. 1101 1. 4085

. 5788 7.4044

. 8170 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 12/ 21 2020 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 0444 TOTAL RATE 6. 8409
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1443 2.1094
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0321 . 4692
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0497 . 71265
404 2210 ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT . 7554 11. 0424
639 7680 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U 4. 2620 62. 3017
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2891 4.2261
813 6240 VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD . 2440 3. 5668
814 6241 VIL ELWOOD RD & BR . 0496 . 7251
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3258 4.7625
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1101 1. 6094
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5788 8. 4609
TOTALS  6.8409 * 100. 0000 * 12
TAX CODE 0445 TOTAL RATE 9. 4857
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1443 1.5212
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0321 . 3384
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0497 . 5239
401 2090 CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST . 9323 9. 8285
605 7080 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C 3. 9036 41. 1525
623 7320 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111 2.3843 25. 1357
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2891 3. 0477
771 5580 VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
805 6120 VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON . 6860 7.2319
806 6121 VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR . 0496 . 5229
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3258 3. 4346
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1101 1. 1607
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5788 6. 1020
TOTALS 9. 4857 * 100. 0000 * 14
TAX CODE 0446 TOTAL RATE 8. 4813
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1443 1. 7014
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0321 . 3785
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0497 . 5860
401 2090 CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST . 9323 10. 9924
604 7060 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17 2.8992 34.1834
623 7320 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111 2.3843 28. 1124
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2891 3. 4087
771 5580 VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
805 6120 VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON . 6860 8. 0884
806 6121 VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR . 0496 . 5848
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3258 3.8414
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1101 1.2982
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5788 6. 8244
TOTALS  8.4813 * 100. 0000 * 14



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
999 0010
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0447
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0448
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE  7.7573

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8602

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0321 . 4138

. 0993 1.2801

. 9036 50. 3216

. 3843 30. 7362

. 2891 3.7268

. 3258 4.1999

. 5788 7.4614

. 7573 * 100. 0000 * 9
TOTAL RATE 9. 3756

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.5391

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0321 . 3424

. 0497 . 5301

. 9323 9. 9439

. 9036 41. 6357

. 3843 25. 4309

. 2891 3. 0835

. 6860 7. 3169

. 0496 . 5290

. 3258 3.4750

. 5788 6. 1735

. 3756 * 100. 0000 * 12





